Platz

ONoO O~ WD =

WWWWNNNNNNONONNNDN = = = = o2 ©
WML OORXRNDIPOARONALOOONDORAWN = O

DOK

Z73
Z87
Z35
Z83
Z91
Z11
784
747
/86
Z61
Z06
Z90
Z05
Z20
Z85
207
/88
745
792
Z41
Z52
218
Z25
217
Z21
202
Z34
Z37
Z89
Z60
Z54
214
Z33

ov
Cuxhaven
Schwerin
Hildesheim
Erfurt
Collmberg
Koblenz
Celle
Gottingen
Frankfurt/O.
Ansbach
Freiburg
Suhl
Frankfurt/M.
Berlin
Magdeburg
Hamburg
Gera
Essen
Hochsauerland
Bielefeld
Wiirzburg
Friedrichshafen
Kassel
Stuttgart
Darmstadt
Bremen
Recklinghausen
Bonn
Rostock
Coesfeld
Wiesbaden
Mdinster
GieBen

Festpunkte

88
90
88
88
90
84
95
88
90
90
88
95
84
84
90
84
95
95
95
84
90
95
84
80
76
86
84
88
95
95
90
86
90

Diplome
Stand
10.03.10

7100
4800
3600
5600
4500
2400
1200
3200
1000
1400
1200
1300
1500
1500
1000
1100
600
1000
400
1000
200
1200
500
100
900
600
700
200
800
500
500
300
800

Runden
3302
2531
3316

458
1004
2357
3242

178
2226
1292

364

582

511

258

552

344

0

581

391

430
1104

193

172

0
77
264
0

0
96
482
0
176
0

Stand: 31.03.2010

Runden-
leitung

185

0

152

0

0

0

62

0

33

o
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Kontest 1-6
1192
2021
1090
1016

651
1149
577
694
408
539
1496
651
431
325
350
397
1234
226
964
233
368
206
840
1360
459
344
465
961
256
0
371
340
0

ATa
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Fuchsjagd
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Mobilw.
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Total
11779
9352
8158
7074
6155
5906
5081
4072
3667
3231
3060
2533
2442
2083
1902
1841
1834
1807
1755
1751
1672
1599
1512
1460
1436
1208
1165
1161
1152
982
871
816
800

Aktivitatsmonat
ja

ja

ja
ja

ja

ja



Platz DOK
34. 753
35. Z64
36. Z94
37. 762
38. Z32
39. 2767
40. Z58
41. Z15
42. 719
43. Z30
44. 774
45. 743
46. 713
47. 716
48. Z46
49. Z76
50. Z63
51. Z70
52. Z03
53. Z36
54. Z01
55. Z22
56. Z72
57. 757
58. 766
59. Z38
60. Z04
61. Z31
62. Z39
63. Z77
64. Z51
65. Z09
66. Z10

ov
Oldenburg
Weiden
Havelland
Fulda
Aachen
Miinchen-West
Schwab.-Hall
Nirnberg
Saarbriicken
Augsburg
Bad Kreuznach
Bremerhaven
Miinchen
Regensburg
Goppingen
Landshut
Moers
Hamburg-Ost
Dortmund
Osnabriick
Braunschweig
Neustadt
Elmshorn
Traunstein
Freudenstadt
Hagen
Dusseldorf
Leer
Wuppertal
Mainz
Bamberg
Karlsruhe
Kiel

Festpunkte

90
86
88
90
88
95
95
88
86
86
95
90
86
88
88
90
88
90
86
90
90
88
95
90
95
95
88
95
95
95
82
88
88

Diplome
Stand
10.03.10

200
600
200
500
300
0
600
0
100
200
300
100
0
500
400

Runden
455
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Stand: 31.03.2010

Runden-
leitung

[eNeoNeoNoNoNeoNoNoNeoNoloNeoloNoNeololNeoNololNoNoloNeoNololNeNoloNeoNolNoNeNol

Kontest 1-6
129
176
576
262
412
705

0
406
484
378
139
430

ATa
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Fuchsjagd
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Mobilw.
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Total
784
776
776
762
712
705
600
586
584
578
535
530
528
500
489
416
411
392
371
331
300
300
300
282
256
253
229
200
200
200
183
100
100

Aktivitatsmonat
ja
ja

ja
ja
ja
ja

ja
ja

ja



Platz DOK ov

67.
68.
69.

Z27 Harburg
Z50 Hamburg-West
Z68 Ulm

Festpunkte
84
90
95

Diplome
Stand
10.03.10
100
100
0

Stand: 31.03.2010

Runden-
Runden leitung Kontest 1-6 ATa
0 0 0
0 0 0
96 0 0

0
0
0

Fuchsjagd

0
0
0

Mobilw.

0
0
0

Total
100
100

96

Aktivitatsmonat



